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security threat group
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identified as security threat group
STG code on AIMS

STG code
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second polygraph test delayed
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not allowed to interact with other
inmates

SSU discrimination STG
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Grievance Appeals

For Dates

01/01/2004 To

I,E;:F

Category

Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups

Security Threat Groups

06/30/2014

Date Recd

10/06/2005
10/06/2005
06/13/2006
08/07/2006
04/30/2007
04/30/2007
06/11/2007
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
03/20/2008
03/27/2008
03/27/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
06/11/2008
11/05/2008
03/04/2009
03/16/2009
07/23/2009
08/10/2009
09/29/2009

01/28/2010

Due Date

11/06/2005
11/06/2005
07/13/2006
09/06/2006
05/30/2007
05/30/2007
07/11/2007
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
04/19/2008
04/26/2008
04/26/2008
05/07/2008
05/07/2008
05/07/2008
07/11/2008
12/05/2008
04/03/2009
04/15/2009
08/22/2009
09/09/2009
10/29/2009

02/27/2010

Date To
Director

09/11/2006
02/28/2007
09/25/2006
10/19/2006
05/21/2007
05/21/2007
07/02/2007
06/19/2008
07/07/2008
07/21/2008
07/22/2008
07/23/2008
07/29/2008
07/29/2008
07/29/2008
08/13/2008
01/15/2009
08/11/2009

08/11/2009

11/24/2009
11/24/2009

02/10/2010

Date

Returned To

Unit
01/21/2007
03/07/2007
01/23/2007
01/29/2007
05/25/2007
05/25/2007
08/02/2007
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
08/19/2008
08/19/2008
11/20/2008
08/19/2008
08/19/2008
08/19/2008
09/08/2008
01/20/2009
08/11/2009

08/11/2009

11/24/2009
11/24/2009

02/10/2010

Complex

Eyman
Eyman
Lewis
Florence
Safford
Safford
Safford
Eyman
Eyman
Florence
Florence
Florence
Eyman
Florence
Florence
Florence
Safford
Eyman
Tucson
Safford
Yuma
Douglas

Eyman
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Unit
SMU Il
SMU Il
Buckley
Central
Graham
Graham
Graham
SMU |
SMU |
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Tonto

Action

2

SMU ll/Brownir 2

Cimarron
Tonto
Dakota

Maricopa

2

SMU lI/Brownir 2



Date Recd

Hrg Date.
Ofcr M Returned To Action

Logi# ADC # IM Name Case # Issue Category Due Date  Director Unit Complex Unit —

37 STG cd Security Threat Groups 01/28/2010  02/27/2010 02/10/2010  02/10/2010 Eyman SMU lI/Brownir 2

38 STG cd Security Threat Groups 01/28/2010  02/27/2010 02/11/2010  01/11/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

44 STG cd Security Threat Groups 02/02/2010  03/04/2010 02/12/2010  02/12/2010  Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

63 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010  Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

64 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

65 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010  Eyman SMU ll/Brownir 2

66 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010  Eyman SMU 1l/Brownir 2

67 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010 Eyman SMU 1l/Brownir 2

68 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010 Eyman SMU 1l/Brownir 2

69 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010  02/17/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

70 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 02/16/2010  03/18/2010 02/16/2010 Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

116 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 03/03/2010  04/02/2010 03/08/2010  03/15/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

117 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 03/03/2010  04/02/2010 03/08/2010  03/15/2010 Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

118 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 03/03/2010  04/02/2010 03/08/2010  03/15/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

120 Privacy/Security STG unfair treatment aa Security Threat Groups 03/09/2010  04/08/2010  03/09/2010  03/15/2010  Eyman SMU I1/Brownir 2

124 STG treated unfairly aa Security Threat Groups 03/09/2010  04/08/2010 03/09/2010  03/15/2010 Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

138 STG treated unfairly cd Security Threat Groups 03/17/2010  04/16/2010 03/18/2010  03/18/2010 Eyman SMU 1l/Brownir 2

141 STG unfair treatment cd Security Threat Groups 03/23/2010  04/22/2010 03/23/2010  03/23/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

150 STG treated unfairly cd Security Threat Groups 03/25/2010  04/24/2010 03/26/2010  03/26/2010  Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

151 STG cd Security Threat Groups 03/25/2010  04/24/2010 03/26/2010  03/26/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

152 STG treated unfairly cd Security Threat Groups 03/25/2010  04/24/2010 03/26/2010  03/26/2010 Eyman SMU Il/Brownir 2

154 STG treated unfairly cd Security Threat Groups 03/25/2010  04/24/2010 03/26/2010  03/26/2010 Eyman SMU 1l/Brownir 2

178 STG aa Security Threat Groups 04/12/2010  05/12/2010 04/19/2010  04/19/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

183 STG comments cd Security Threat Groups 04/15/2010  05/15/2010 04/16/2010  04/16/2010  Tucson Santa Rita 2

198 STG cd Security Threat Groups 04/19/2010  05/19/2010 04/22/2010  04/22/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

200 STG cd Security Threat Groups 04/19/2010  05/19/2010 04/23/2010  04/23/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2

227 STG aa Security Threat Groups 05/10/2010  06/09/2010 06/02/2010  06/02/2010  Eyman SMU II/Brownir 2
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Step-down program

review STG documentation
step down program

step down program

STG step down program

STG

STG not same opportunities
STG

STG Max custody

STG validation

STG

STG points

STG affiliation

debriefing unconstitutional
STG

debriefed STG housed with PS
STG scores

STG appeal

identified as STG on AIMS
STG code

STG points

provide copy of STG documents
STG points

change definition of STG suspect

STG

cd

cd

cd

cd
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cd

cd
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cd
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cd

cd

cd
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cd

cd

cd

cd
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Category

Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups
Security Threat Groups

Security Threat Groups

Date Recd

05/26/2010

06/02/2010

06/08/2010

06/08/2010

06/23/2010

07/08/2010

07/28/2010

08/03/2010

08/31/2010

10/12/2010

11/02/2010

02/07/2011

05/02/2011

05/09/2011

10/05/2011

10/19/2011

01/26/2012

02/21/2012

03/01/2012

09/25/2012

04/18/2013

05/28/2013

07/31/2013

10/01/2013

02/18/2014

Due Date

06/25/2010
07/02/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/23/2010
08/07/2010
08/27/2010
09/02/2010
09/30/2010
11/11/2010
12/02/2010
03/09/2011
06/01/2011
06/08/2011
11/04/2011
11/18/2011
02/25/2012
03/22/2012
03/31/2012
10/25/2012
05/18/2013
06/27/2013
08/30/2013
10/31/2013

03/20/2014

Date To
Director

05/26/2010
06/04/2010
06/11/2010
06/10/2010
06/25/2010
07/13/2010
08/05/2010
08/11/2010
09/10/2010
10/15/2010
11/03/2010
02/17/2011
05/18/2011
05/25/2011
10/11/2011
10/21/2011
02/03/2012
02/22/2012
03/07/2012
09/28/2012
04/23/2013
06/04/2013
08/08/2013
10/03/2013

02/26/2014

Date

Returned To

Unit
05/26/2010
06/04/2010
06/11/2010
06/10/2010
06/25/2010
07/13/2010
08/05/2010
08/11/2010
09/10/2010
10/15/2010
11/03/2010
02/17/2011
05/18/2011
05/25/2011
10/11/2011
10/21/2011
02/03/2012
02/22/2012
03/07/2012
09/28/2012
04/23/2013
06/04/2013
08/08/2013
10/03/2013

02/26/2014

Complex
Eyman
Winslow
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Winslow
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Eyman
Kingman
Lewis
Winslow
Winslow
Eyman
Tucson
Eyman

Eyman
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Unit
SMU ll/Brownir 2
Kaibab 2
SMU Il/Brownir 2
SMU Il/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU | 2
Kaibab 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU | 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU Il/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2
SMU II/Brownir 2

SMU 1l/Brownir 2

Hualapai 2
Buckley 2
Kaibab 2
Coronado 2

SMU 1l/Brownir 2

Whetstone 2

SMU II/Brownir 2

SMU | 2

Action
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TOTAL 75
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